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48. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Ravne 2021"
Ravne na Koroškem, 19. - 20.6.2021

6. disciplina/event Ž/W, 100m Hrbtno/Back Odprto
19.6.2021 - 9:42 Predtekmovanje
Točk: FINA 2021

priimek in ime rojen klub država rezultat točke

W4  ženske / W4  women

1. PORI Naja 08 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 1:21.66 350
50m: 39.35 39.35 100m: 1:21.66 42.31

2. KIRBIŠ Anina 09 PK Branik Maribor SLO 1:21.89 347
50m: 39.67 39.67 100m: 1:21.89 42.22

3. HLASTAN Eliana 09 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 1:24.20 319
50m: 40.69 40.69 100m: 1:24.20 43.51

4. PETRIČ Klara 09 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 1:24.91 311
50m: 41.82 41.82 100m: 1:24.91 43.09

5. BOŽIČ Pia 10 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 1:30.59 256
50m: 45.42 45.42 100m: 1:30.59 45.17

W3  ženskw/ W3  women

1. PŠENIČNIK Neli 06 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 1:09.11 578
50m: 32.77 32.77 100m: 1:09.11 36.34

2. FORTUNA Lena 07 PK Ljubljana SLO 1:13.72 476
50m: 35.27 35.27 100m: 1:13.72 38.45

3. HAJDINJAK Ana 06 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 1:14.39 463
50m: 36.31 36.31 100m: 1:14.39 38.08

4. KOKOT Lana 07 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 1:15.16 449
50m: 36.28 36.28 100m: 1:15.16 38.88

5. KAVČIČ Aja 06 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 1:15.96 435
50m: 36.41 36.41 100m: 1:15.96 39.55

6. ŠVAGELJ REPOLUSK Julija 06 PK Branik Maribor SLO 1:19.37 381
50m: 38.51 38.51 100m: 1:19.37 40.86

7. SKLEDAR Eva 07 PK Velenje SLO 1:21.24 355
50m: 39.46 39.46 100m: 1:21.24 41.78

8. ŽNIDARŠIČ Uma 06 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 1:21.47 352
50m: 39.86 39.86 100m: 1:21.47 41.61

9. BOŽIČ Eva 07 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 1:27.60 283
50m: 42.53 42.53 100m: 1:27.60 45.07

DNS ROMIH Nastja 07 PK Velenje SLO

W2  ženske / W2 women

1. MIŠVELJ Lara 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 1:13.02 490
50m: 35.69 35.69 100m: 1:13.02 37.33

2. KLJUČANIN Sara 04 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 1:15.84 437
50m: 36.87 36.87 100m: 1:15.84 38.97

3. LAMPRET Sara 05 PK Branik Maribor SLO 1:19.20 384
50m: 38.20 38.20 100m: 1:19.20 41.00

4. POBERŽNIK Manca 05 PK Velenje SLO 1:19.86 374
50m: 38.54 38.54 100m: 1:19.86 41.32
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48. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Ravne 2021"
Ravne na Koroškem, 19. - 20.6.2021

6. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 100m Hrbtno/Back, Predtekmovanje

W1

1. JAMŠEK Janja 01 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 1:06.61 645
50m: 31.58 31.58 100m: 1:06.61 35.03

2. FORTUNA Liza 03 PK Ljubljana SLO 1:07.49 620
50m: 33.08 33.08 100m: 1:07.49 34.41

3. PŠENIČNIK Neli 06 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 1:09.11 578
50m: 32.77 32.77 100m: 1:09.11 36.34

4. MIŠVELJ Lara 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 1:13.02 490
50m: 35.69 35.69 100m: 1:13.02 37.33

5. FORTUNA Lena 07 PK Ljubljana SLO 1:13.72 476
50m: 35.27 35.27 100m: 1:13.72 38.45

6. ANŽUR Lara 00 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 1:14.36 464
50m: 36.04 36.04 100m: 1:14.36 38.32

7. HAJDINJAK Ana 06 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 1:14.39 463
50m: 36.31 36.31 100m: 1:14.39 38.08

8. ŠEGEL Nuša 03 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 1:14.44 462
50m: 36.20 36.20 100m: 1:14.44 38.24

9. KOKOT Lana 07 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 1:15.16 449
50m: 36.28 36.28 100m: 1:15.16 38.88

10. KLJUČANIN Sara 04 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 1:15.84 437
50m: 36.87 36.87 100m: 1:15.84 38.97

11. KAVČIČ Aja 06 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 1:15.96 435
50m: 36.41 36.41 100m: 1:15.96 39.55

12. LAMPRET Sara 05 PK Branik Maribor SLO 1:19.20 384
50m: 38.20 38.20 100m: 1:19.20 41.00

13. ŠVAGELJ REPOLUSK Julija 06 PK Branik Maribor SLO 1:19.37 381
50m: 38.51 38.51 100m: 1:19.37 40.86

14. POBERŽNIK Manca 05 PK Velenje SLO 1:19.86 374
50m: 38.54 38.54 100m: 1:19.86 41.32

15. SKLEDAR Eva 07 PK Velenje SLO 1:21.24 355
50m: 39.46 39.46 100m: 1:21.24 41.78

16. ŽNIDARŠIČ Uma 06 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 1:21.47 352
50m: 39.86 39.86 100m: 1:21.47 41.61

17. PORI Naja 08 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 1:21.66 350
50m: 39.35 39.35 100m: 1:21.66 42.31

18. KIRBIŠ Anina 09 PK Branik Maribor SLO 1:21.89 347
50m: 39.67 39.67 100m: 1:21.89 42.22

19. HLASTAN Eliana 09 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 1:24.20 319
50m: 40.69 40.69 100m: 1:24.20 43.51

20. PETRIČ Klara 09 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 1:24.91 311
50m: 41.82 41.82 100m: 1:24.91 43.09

21. BOŽIČ Eva 07 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 1:27.60 283
50m: 42.53 42.53 100m: 1:27.60 45.07

22. BOŽIČ Pia 10 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 1:30.59 256
50m: 45.42 45.42 100m: 1:30.59 45.17
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48. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Ravne 2021"
Ravne na Koroškem, 19. - 20.6.2021

6. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 100m Hrbtno/Back, Predtekmovanje, W1

priimek in ime rojen klub država rezultat točke

DNS FERBEŽAR Tara 03 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO
DNS ROMIH Nastja 07 PK Velenje SLO
DNS ROLKO Sarah 94 Swimming Luxembourg LUX
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